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Mat Code
AA9FE706Q
AA9WLB04U
AA9Y 76016
AAB16A007
AAC09J000
AADO063000
B30JU7EQO
B30LHQEO1
B30LK4E02
BFOKEOEOO
BKOYH9008
BLO4X70AE
BL0O4Z9E81
BLO6DJOAA
BLOGDQOAA
BLO6FROAE
BSOBE1000
BSOBE2000
BSOBE3000
BS0BG2000
CAO000EQO
CAO0001E00
CAO0004E00
CAO0005E00
CAOGFCEOO
CAACTBEOO
CBOMUA4EQO
CBOMUJEOO
CBAJPEEOO
CBAJPFEOG
CBAJS1EO00
CBAJSCEOG
CBAJTOEOG
CEOJGUEOQO
DH1CV300D
DH1U6G050
DH1VY8050
DH1VYF050

PT Expressindo 88 Nusantara

JI. Ciranggon - Rawamerta No.88, Desa Sarijaya, Kec. Majalaya, Kab. Karawang.
www.e88group.com
Product of PT Sharp Electronics Indonesia

ST-00043
2025-01-24
A

Mat Desc
AQA-KR9VQCL
AQA-CR9VQCL
AQA-KR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-KR9FQAL?2
AQA-CRIFQAL2
AQF-550EC
AQF-120MC
AQF-220MC

AQF-157

AQF-S6(DS)
AQR-DTM245CBP(DS)
AQR-405IG BK(ID)
AQR-DTM285CBV(SG)
AQR-DTM305RAP(FB)
AQR-DTM265CBP(DS)
AQR-D185(MDS)
AQR-D185(MSG)
AQR-D185(MSB)
AQR-D225(MSG)
QW-1430HT
QW-1230HT
QW-8011HT
QW-9030HT
QW-1170HT
QW-9031HT
AQW-77D-H(BK)
AQW-87DD(BK)
AQW-89DD
AQW-88DD(BK)
AQW-79DD
AQW-78DD(BK)
AQW-98DD(BK)
FQW-850BF
AQT-32K701AF
AQT32K70M
LE43AQT6700UG
AQT43K80FX

Stock Taking List

Warehouse
Status
PIC 2

Product Items

QTY
10
10

525
525
140
140

60
50

50
115

15
10
10
325
50
50
20
72
40
25
67
10
73
100

20
47
25
150
75

49
75
30
300

Keterangan
2+8

2+8
81+105+319+20
400+125
140

140

3

10+50
15+35

1

50

115

2

11+2+2

10

4+6
50+206+33+16+19+1
50

50

20
5+55+6+6
22+11+7
3+22
5+5+9+48
10
48+10+15
100

3+3+1

17+3
24+18+2+3
25

50+100
4+25+21+25
5

23426

75

30

51+249
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Gudang E Telagasari
Good Set
B



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

TD0027665
TD0027666
TD0027668
TD0027669
TD0027672
TD0038874
TD0042732
TD0042733
TD0042737
TD0042739
TD0042742
TD0048076

QW-850XT
QW-950XT
QW-P1250T
QW-P1450T
QW-781XT
AQB-280
QW-760XT
QW-860XT
QW-P1460XT
QW-861XT(PK)
QW-861XT(GR)
AQB-181GO
Total

15
225
15

21

70
20
10
45
177

3892

15
39+33+22+28+96+7
14+1

3

7+14

5

50+3+17

20

10

10+4+7+24
1+97+27+4+23+25
5
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Detail ST-00043 | Gudang E Telagasari

Mat Code Mat Desc QTY
AA9FE706Q AQA-KR9VQCL 2
AA9FE706Q AQA-KROVQCL 8
AA9WLB04U AQA-CR9VQCL 2
AA9WLB04U AQA-CR9VQCL 8
AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 81
AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 105
AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 319
AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 20
AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 400
AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 125
AAC09J000 AQA-KRIFQAL?2 140
AADO063000 AQA-CRIOFQAL2 140
B30JU7E00 AQF-550EC 3
B30LHQEO1 AQF-120MC 10
B30LHQEO1 AQF-120MC 50
B30LK4E02 AQF-220MC 15
B30LK4E02 AQF-220MC 35
BFOKEOEOO AQF-157 1
BKOYH9008 AQF-S6(DS) 50
BLO4X70AE AQR-DTM245CBP(DS)115
BLO4Z9E81 AQR-405IG BK(ID) 2
BLO6DJOAA AQR-DTM285CBV(SG) 11
BLO6DJOAA AQR-DTM285CBV(SG) 2
BLO6DJOAA AQR-DTM285CBV(SG) 2
BLO6DQOAA AQR-DTM305RAP(FB) 10
BLO6FROAE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 4
BLO6FROAE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 6
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 50
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 206
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 33
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 16
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 19
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 1
BSOBE2000 AQR-D185(MSG) 50
BSOBE3000 AQR-D185(MSB) 50
BSOBG2000 AQR-D225(MSG) 20
CAO000EO0 QW-1430HT 5
CAOO0OEOO0 QW-1430HT 55
CAO00OEOO0 QW-1430HT 6
CAO00OEO0 QW-1430HT

CAOOO01EO0 QW-1230HT 22
CAOOO01EO0 QW-1230HT 11
CAOO01EO0 QW-1230HT 7
CAO0004E00 QW-8011HT 3
CAO0004E00 QW-8011HT 22
CAO0005E00 QW-9030HT 5
CAO0005E00 QW-9030HT 5
CAO0005E00 QW-9030HT 9
CAO0005E00 QW-9030HT 48
CAOGFCEO0 QW-1170HT 10

Time

20:21:49
20:23:48
20:21:38
20:23:36
22:28:48
20:29:55
21:29:05
20:37:51
22:30:50
20:23:05
22:21:03
22:21:22
20:22:40
22:42:53
21:20:24
22:51:00
21:34:24
20:29:10
20:18:13
22:23:07
22:43:03
20:30:24
20:25:25
20:19:12
20:18:58
20:20:04
20:24:27
20:32:16
22:38:18
20:36:59
20:26:01
20:21:23
22:37:59
22:45:09
22:44:57
22:31:05
20:18:24
21:19:53
22:45:28
21:42:46
20:33:19
21:21:12
20:21:59
20:15:27
21:34:59
20:15:57
21:16:21
20:39:06
20:16:12
20:31:42

No
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

100

Mat Code Mat Desc
CAAC7BEOO0 QW-9031HT
CAAC7BEOO0 QW-9031HT
CAAC7BEO0 QW-9031HT
CBOMU4EOO0 AQW-77D-H(BK)
CBOMUJEOO AQW-87DD(BK)
CBOMUJEOO AQW-87DD(BK)
CBOMUJEOO AQW-87DD(BK)
CBAJPEEOO AQW-89DD
CBAJPEEOO AQW-89DD
CBAJPFEOG AQW-88DD(BK)
CBAJPFEOG AQW-88DD(BK)
CBAJPFEOG AQW-88DD(BK)
CBAJPFEOG AQW-88DD(BK)
CBAJS1EO0 AQW-79DD
CBAJSCEOG AQW-78DD(BK)
CBAJSCEOG AQW-78DD(BK)

CBAJTOEOG
CBAJTOEOG
CBAJTOEOG
CBAJTOEOG
CEOJGUEO0
DH1CV300D
DH1CV300D
DH1U6G050
DH1VY8050
DH1VYF050
DH1VYF050
TD0027665
TD0027666
TD0027666
TD0027666
TD0027666
TD0027666
TD0027666
TD0027668
TD0027668
TD0027669
TD0027672
TD0027672
TD0038874
TD0042732
TD0042732
TD0042732
TD0042733
TD0042737
TD0042739
TD0042739
TD0042739
TD0042739
TD0042742
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AQW-98DD(BK)
AQW-98DD(BK)
AQW-98DD(BK)
AQW-98DD(BK)
FQW-850BF

AQT-32K701AF
AQT-32K701AF
AQT32K70M

LE43AQT6700UG

AQT43K80FX
AQT43K80FX
QW-850XT
QW-950XT
QW-950XT
QW-950XT
QW-950XT
QW-950XT
QW-950XT
QW-P1250T
QW-P1250T
QW-P1450T
QW-781XT
QW-781XT
AQB-280
QW-760XT
QW-760XT
QW-760XT
QW-860XT
QW-P1460XT
QW-861XT(PK)
QW-861XT(PK)
QW-861XT(PK)
QW-861XT(PK)
QW-861XT(GR)

QTY
48
10
15

100
3

17

24
18

25
50
100

25
21
25

23
26

30
51
249
15
39
33
22
28
96

14

14

50

17
20

10

24

Time

21:18:11
20:14:29
20:15:41
21:15:59
21:43:46
22:51:50
22:50:06
21:31:00
21:30:09
22:49:23
22:46:07
20:29:22
20:30:10
22:44:02
21:20:43
21:38:19
20:39:17
22:55:29
20:38:27
21:38:59
20:33:32
20:35:30
20:35:16
20:34:23
20:36:01
21:31:49
22:55:47
20:22:10
20:17:26
20:17:06
20:39:31
20:36:32
21:33:44
20:38:46
20:28:14
20:22:24
20:28:54
20:36:47
20:20:30
20:15:13
21:35:15
20:19:55
22:42:40
20:17:47
20:28:41
20:23:21
21:40:27
20:16:36
20:30:54
20:30:39



No Mat Code
101 TDO0042742
102 TDO0042742
103 TDO0042742
104 TDO0042742
105 TDO0042742
106 TDO0048076

Mat Desc
QW-861XT(GR)
QW-861XT(GR)
QW-861XT(GR)
QW-861XT(GR)
QW-861XT(GR)
AQB-181GO
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QTY
97
27

4
23
25

5

Time No
21:22:31
21:39:36
20:20:44
21:40:49
22:41:39
20:38:07
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Mat Code

Mat Desc

QTY

Time



